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Anlage
Lorcher Str. 46, 73102 Birenbach

Sportwart/in
Gairing, Jonas
T 015156079850 j-gairing@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Gairing, Janik
T 015128965800 janik.gairing@web.de
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Herren 70 (4er) 1
MF: Rainer Scharpf

m 01717022901, O8rainer@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Silberhorn, Ernst
Scharpf, Rainer
Hokenmaier, Gerhard
Fischer, Lothar
Schaupp, Erwin
Koniger, Kurt

Stolz, Dieter

Dr. Foll, Helmut
Donath, Manfred
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Ersatzspieler
E1 Peichl, Michael

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14750605
14950678
14850343
14550461
13950469
14350604
14650562
14480323
15251534

15452914

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0

LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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